
Annexure - |

4. Declaration : The Listed ent uired to submit the followi declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

t lf the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares' Outstanding

Convertible SecuritiesMarrants, depository receipis, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by

promoters, as applicable, shall not be dispLyed ;t the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website Also wherever

there is ,No' declared by Listed Entiiy in ;bo;e table the values will be considered as 'zero' by default on submission of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

No'
Pa rticu lars Noshares?idurtlash S US aedEd tin tre ht Le steIeth1

2 Wtlether the Listed Enti has issued 2a nts(rauc tiri oCS rno bverti lec
No

Whether the Listed Ent ainst which de s are issued?recerhas a shares3 No
4 whether the Listed E ihares in Locked-in?has a

Noor otherwise encumbered?romoters areshares held bWhether an ed5 No
shares with differential votinWhether co nhas e U6 Yes

7 whether the Listed Ent nificant benefl cial ownehas an s
No

ranted ahasWhether Listed Enti
2noutsta ndiich reaSE PSo8 No

shares held bWhether an sal undertakin ?Nor n ID Sbem ured denarS encre umro oteI No
10 omoters are encumbered of Pledshares heldWhether or NDU ifother than

11 Whether the listed ent is Public Sector Undertakin PSU ?

Format of holdino of soecified securities

l.NameofListedEntity:DHUNSERIINVESTMENTSLTD(clN:115491W81997P1c082808)

2. Scrip Code NSE-oHUNINV Name of Scrip DHUNINV,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg 31(1Xb)/Reg 31(1Xc )

a. lf undlr 3l (1)(b) then indicate the report for Ouarter ending: 30/09/2025

b. lf under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotmenvextinguishment

is
Yes*

No

qhts?

No
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ENTS

Table V - Statement ificant beneficial owners as on 30/09/2025details of

creation /
acquition of
significant
beneflcial
interest

Details of holding / erercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
whether direct or indarect:company,Details of the registered ownerDetails of the (SBO)

(tv(l)

Exercise
of
significant
influence

Exercise
of controlVotanq rights (o/o)

Rights on
diskibutable
dividend or any
other distribution
(%'tNationality Shares (o/o)Name

PAN / Passport
No. in case of a
foreign national NationalrtySr No Name

45.1636INDIAN 2753704AADCM7416N

MINT
INVESTMENTS
LI[IITED1

21.5916INDIAN 1316476AABCNOS9TR

NAGA
DHUNSERI
GROUP
LIIUITED2

66.75514070180Total

I

{-
F

showing

PAN / Passport
No in case of a
foreign national



DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LTD
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits as on 3OtOgtZOZs

19559
89884
90003
89421
90109

I

P,','lr

/.

1

Board
approved
limits

Limits
utilized

As on shareholdin date 0.0000 0.32 08
As on 30/06/2025 0.0000 1.4742
As on 3'1/03/2025 0.0000 1 .4761
As on 3111212024 0.0000 1.4666
As on 30/09/2024 0 0000 1 .4779



DHUNSERI I NVESTM ENTS LID
Distribution Sched ule as on 30/09/2025
Share Holding No of Holders o/o aga No of Shares o/o age

2.69948542 79.8616U

51 to 100
'101 to 150
151 to 250
251 to 500
501 to 5000
Above 5000
Grand Total

Distribution schedule as on 3oiog:t2ozs
Share Holding
upto 500
501 to l OOO

1001 to 2OOo

2001 to 3OOO

3O-1 to 40Oo

212
roo
34

1.9820
1.5520
0.3179

0.5385
0.9302
1 .2997
3.5363

89.4194
100.000010696 100.0000

o/o ola No of Shares
98.1301 429501
0.9162 73395
0.3459 5t eag
0.1870 48156

pto 50

4001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
Above 10000
Grand Total

-l 1201
258
283

164590
96112,
32836
56718'

.79245
*safi

11.2285
2.4121
2.6458

'l.5763

5452063
609717S

lNo of Holders
10496

98

20
I
3

14

o/o age

Distribution Schedule a
Notional Vatue of (Rs.)
Upto 5000
500'1 to 10000

s on 30/09/2025

0.0748
0.0280
0.1309
0.'1870

10o.ooo0

27173
14941
97802

5354261
6007178

7 .0443
1.2038
0.8520
0.7898
0.4457
o.2450
1.6041

87 .8154
100.0000

20
10696

10496
ga

37
I

20
I
J

I

No of Holders Yoage Amount (Rs.)
98.1301

0.91 62
0.3459
0.1870
0.0748
o.028o

4295010
733950
519490
481560
2717 30
149410
978020

535426'10
60971780

o/o age
7 .0443
1.2038
o.s52o
0.789S
0.4457
0.2450
1 .6041

87.8154
100.0000

10001 to 2O0OO
20001 to 3OOOO

3000'1 to 40000
40001 to 50000
50001 to '100000

Above 100000
Grand Total

14 0.1309
20 0.1870

10696 100.0000

s

P
+



NSDL 88.4002

S Summ as on 30/09/2025

No of Records % to Total Records No of Shares

DHUNSERI INVESTI\,IENTS LTD

% to Total Shares
'1.6306994192776 25.3470

35.64653904 s389915

No of SharesForm
PHYSICAL

PANAs
No o, Records

2760
3823

9.96934272 39.0066 607844
100.0000 6097't 78 100.0000

4195
10774

99419

6097178

s389915
607844

r PAN Clubbed '10696

10952

Total No of Shareholders as

CDSL
TOTAL

T/

o
+

As per Folio/Client ld


